
Lubbock Christian Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Aug 15, 2023)

Maya Adler
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/19/2022 vs Midwestern State t-E Skylar Minns Won 6-7 (0-9), 6-4, 10-3
9/19/2022 vs Central Oklahoma t-E Taylor Conway Won 6-3, 6-4
9/19/2022 vs Midwestern State t-fi Micaela McSpadden Lost 3-6, 3-6

I 9/24/2022 vs Western New Mexico B16 Andreea Amautu Won 6-1, 6-2
I 9/24/2022 vs St. Mary's BQ Bailey Godwin Lost 3-6, 6-3, 0-1 (7-10)

2/17/2023 Seward County CC 6 Malica Radunovic Won 6-3, 6-0
2/18/2023 McMurry 4 McKenzie Carroll Won 6-1, 6-1
2/18/2023 Weatherford College 4 T. Llorenzo Herreros Won 6-3, 6-1

* 2/24/2023 #14 St. Mary's 6 Stela Sifuentes (-/13) Lost 7-6 (7-5), 6-7 (3-7), 2-6
3/10/2023 at #39 Newman 5 Divya Murali Won 3-6, 6-2, 10-8
3/11/2023 at Emporia State 5 Paige Stranghoner Won 6-7 (3-6), 6-4, 10-3
3/12/2023 at William Jewell College 4 Markowitz, Maisie Won 6-0, 6-1
03/13/2023 at Rockhurst 4 Lentisco, Dani Lost 5-7, 2-6

* 3/24/2023 at #29 Angelo State 4 Christine Jevicky Lost 5-7, 1-6
* 3/25/2023 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 5 SterreFleur Moerdijk Won 6-1, 6-3
* 3/28/2023 #33 Midwestern State 5 Skylar Minns Lost 3-6, 7-5, 2-10
* 4/1/2023 Western New Mexico 6 Kajsa Gedlitschka Won 6-4, 6-2
* 4/7/23 at DBU 5 Isabella Arana Rios Lost 5-7, 0-6
* 4/14/2023 Arkansas - Fort Smith 5 Sofia Tominaga Won 6-2, 6-2
1 4/21/2023 vs #32 Midwestern State 5 Micaela McSpadden Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-1

04/21/2023 vs #20 St. Mary's (TX) 5 Gabi Ioannou - 6-2, 2-6, 1-2, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/19/202 vs Midwestern State t-C Alice Di Matteo/Kanaha Furutani Lost 2-6/Amber Rhodes
9/19/202 vs Cameron t-C Nina Pigeassou/Lia Woods Lost 4-6/Amber Rhodes
9/19/202 vs Cowley College t-C Mariana Jimenez/Graziela Dallagnol Won 6-0/Amber Rhodes

$ 9/16/202 vs MSU Denver 3 Kambra Roles/Lilly Stienemeier Lost 3-6/Amber Rhodes
I 9/24/202 vs Dallas Baptist B-sf Sarah Castleberry/Elise Carbo Lost 4-8/Anna Turner

2/18/202 McMurry 3 Emily Nuttall/McKenzie Carroll Won 6-2/Lauren Shinneman
* 3/24/202 at #29 Angelo State 3 Dianela Rodriguez/Letizia Corsini Lost 1-6/Taylor Nichols

04/21/20 vs #20 St. Mary's (TX) 3 Gabi Ioannou/Stela Sifuentes Lost 2-6/Taylor Nichols

$ - Pueblo Duals (Pueblo, Colo.)
I - ITA Div. II South Central Regionals (Arlington, Texas)



Lubbock Christian Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Aug 15, 2023)

Oshini Herath
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/19/2022 vs Central Oklahoma t-D Nikki Boyer Lost 3-6, 3-6
9/19/2022 vs Central Oklahoma t-D Tizia Brocks Lost 3-6, 3-6

$ 9/15/2022 vs Colorado College 5 Grace Dereemer Won 6-0, 6-0
$ 9/16/22 vs Nebraska Kearney 5 Alexis Bernthal Lost 4-6, 6-3, 8-10
$ 9/16/2022 vs MSU Denver 5 Kambra Roles Lost 6-2, 3-6, 6-10
$ 9/17/2022 vs Colorado Mesa 5 Kristen Thomas Lost 4-6, 2-6
I 9/24/2022 vs St. Mary's t-64 Angela Vargas (-/6) Lost 2-6, 3-6
I 9/24/2022 vs Western New Mexico C32 Kajsa Gedlitschka Won 6-3, 6-4
I 9/24/2022 vs Texas A&M-Kingsville C16 Manuela Turolo Lost 6-7 (6-8), 6-7 (5-7)

2/17/2023 Seward County CC 4 Camila Corrales Won 6-0, 6-1
2/18/2023 McMurry 2 Bridgette Fly Won 6-2, 6-4
2/18/2023 Weatherford College 2 Agathe Vaillant Won 6-2, 6-3

* 2/24/2023 #14 St. Mary's 4 Bailey Godwin Won 7-5, 6-0
3/3/2023 vs Southeastern Oklahoma Stat 4 Chiara Matteodo Won 6-3, 6-2
3/4/2023 vs Southwest Baptist 4 Paunova, Polina Lost 4-6, 6-7 (4-7)
3/10/2023 at #39 Newman 4 Nicole Bono Won 3-6, 6-4, 11-9
3/11/2023 at Emporia State 4 Anastasia Pesic Won 6-2, 6-7, 11-9
3/12/2023 at William Jewell College 3 Boerschig, Julie Won 6-2, 6-3
03/13/2023 at Rockhurst 3 Jankowska, Martyna Lost 2-6, 3-6

* 3/24/2023 at #29 Angelo State 3 Eva Schwartz Lost 1-6, 2-6
* 3/25/2023 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 4 Milou Ter Morsche Lost 2-6, 5-7
* 3/28/2023 #33 Midwestern State 4 Emilija Visic Lost 1-6, 4-6
* 4/1/2023 Western New Mexico 3 Livia Leite Lost 4-6, 6-4, 3-6
* 4/2/2023 Texas Permian Basin 5 Lisa Guitton Lost 4-6, 1-6
* 4/7/23 at DBU 4 Caroline Hudson Lost 7-5, 3-6, 2-6
* 4/8/2023 at Texas Tyler 5 Akshaya Suresh Lost 6-4, 6-7 (1-7), 1-6
* 4/14/2023 Arkansas - Fort Smith 3 Arianna De Bernardo Won 5-7, 7-5, 1-0 (10-8)
* 4/15/2023 #9 Cameron 5 Magda Wawrowska Lost 0-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/19/202 vs Central Oklahoma t-B Tizia Brocks/Magdalena Paszkowiak Lost 2-6/Taylor Nichols
9/19/202 vs Cameron t-B Lea Manga/Julianne Garcia Won 2-0/Taylor Nichols
9/19/202 vs Cowley College t-B Camila Neyra/Alejandra Linares Lost 4-6/Taylor Nichols

$ 9/15/202 vs Colorado College 3 Jordan Phillips/Grace Dereemer Won 6-1/Taylor Nichols
$ 9/16/22 vs Nebraska Kearney 3 Alexis Bernthal/Clare Plachy Lost 2-6/Taylor Nichols
$ 9/17/202 vs Colorado Mesa 3 Kristen Thomas/Delia Maier Lost 2-6/Taylor Nichols
I 9/24/202 vs St. Mary's t-32 Angela Vargas/Bailey Godwin (-/2) Lost 4-8/Taylor Nichols
I 9/24/202 vs Midwestern State C16 Ameilia Lawson/Sydney Williams Lost 4-8/Taylor Nichols

2/17/202 Seward County CC 2 Carol Mora/Camila Corrales Won 6-3/Anastasiia Opolska
2/18/202 McMurry 2 Bridgette Fly/Jenna Vincent Won 6-4/Anastasiia Opolska
2/18/202 Weatherford College 2 Marija Ristanovic/T. Llorenzo Herreros Lost 4-6/Anastasiia Opolska

* 2/24/202 #14 St. Mary's 3 Alessia Terlizzi/Stela Sifuentes Won 7-5/Emily-Bo Meyer
3/3/2023 vs Southeastern Oklahom 3 Vanessa Nitu/Chiara Matteodo - 5-5, unf./Emily-Bo Meyer
3/4/2023 vs Southwest Baptist 3 Paunova, Polina/Luiz, Leticia Won 6-4/Emily-Bo Meyer
3/10/202 at #39 Newman 3 Nicole Bono/Antonia Ramos Lost 3-6/Taylor Nichols
3/12/202 at William Jewell College 2 Gifford, Gwyn/Boerschig, Julie Won 6-1/Anastasiia Opolska
03/13/20 at Rockhurst 3 Dudic, Dina/Isgett, Kaleigh Won 6-4/Taylor Nichols

* 3/24/202 at #29 Angelo State 2 Eva Schwartz/Mieke Van Deventer Lost 1-6/Anastasiia Opolska
* 3/25/202 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 3 Manuela Turolo/Milou Ter Morsche Won 7-6 (7-3)/Taylor Nichols
* 3/28/202 #33 Midwestern State 3 Emilija Visic/Skylar Minns Lost 2-6/Taylor Nichols
* 4/1/2023 Western New Mexico 3 Willemijn Van Mierlo/Mann-Ning Li Lost 5-7/Taylor Nichols
* 4/2/2023 Texas Permian Basin 3 Lisa Guitton/Brooke Runyan Lost 2-6/Emily-Bo Meyer
* 4/7/23 at DBU 3 Sofia Teran/Isabella Arana Rios Lost 2-6/Taylor Nichols
* 4/8/2023 at Texas Tyler 3 Tanvikhaa Saravanan/Kanika Sivaraman Lost 2-6/Emily-Bo Meyer
* 4/15/202 #9 Cameron 3 Magda Wawrowska/Jenna Goessel Won 7-6 (8-6)/Emily-Bo Meyer
1 4/21/202 vs #32 Midwestern State 3 Micaela McSpadden/Skylar Minns Won 6-2/Emily-Bo Meyer

$ - Pueblo Duals (Pueblo, Colo.)
I - ITA Div. II South Central Regionals (Arlington, Texas)



Lubbock Christian Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Aug 15, 2023)

Axelle Jacquemin
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/19/2022 vs Midwestern State t-A Anda Ghinga Lost 3-6, 0-6
9/19/2022 vs Cowley College t-B Ntokozo Zunga Lost 3-6, 0-6
9/19/2022 vs Central Oklahoma t-B Blythe Buntrock Won 6-4, 6-0

$ 9/15/2022 vs Colorado College 2 Gigi Jensen Won 6-0, 6-2
$ 9/16/22 vs Nebraska Kearney 2 Jazmin Zamorano Won 6-2, 6-4
$ 9/16/2022 vs MSU Denver 2 Kinsey Fields Won 7-5, 6-3
$ 9/17/2022 vs Colorado Mesa 2 Macy Richards Won 6-0, 6-0
I 9/24/2022 vs Midwestern State t-64 Alice Di Matteo (-/15) Won 6-1, 7-5
I 9/24/2022 vs St. Mary's t-32 Gabriella Ioannou Lost 3-6, 5-7

2/17/2023 Seward County CC 2 Carol Mora Lost 4-6, 2-6
2/18/2023 Weatherford College 1 Marija Ristanovic Won 6-1, 6-0

* 2/24/2023 #14 St. Mary's 3 Kyndall Quiroz (-/18) Lost 1-6, 1-6
3/3/2023 vs Southeastern Oklahoma Stat 3 Sara Gonzalez Lost 0-6, 0-6
3/4/2023 vs Southwest Baptist 3 Pascual, Elsa Lost 4-6, 6-0, 0-6
3/10/2023 at #39 Newman 3 Isabela CamposBifano Won 6-1, 6-4
3/11/2023 at Emporia State 3 Karen Santiago Lost 7-6 (6-4), 4-6, 8-10
3/12/2023 at William Jewell College 2 Santos, Julia Lost 6-1, 4-6, 8-10
03/13/2023 at Rockhurst 2 Magai, Marina Lost 2-6, 1-6

* 3/24/2023 at #29 Angelo State 2 Letizia Corsini (39/-) Lost 4-6, 5-7
* 3/25/2023 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 3 Manuela Turolo Won 6-4, 6-4
* 3/28/2023 #33 Midwestern State 3 Alice DiMatteo Lost 2-6, 3-6
* 4/1/2023 Western New Mexico 2 Jenny Larsson Won 6-0, 6-2
* 4/2/2023 Texas Permian Basin 3 Jenny Nguyen Won 6-4, 6-2
* 4/7/23 at DBU 2 Madison Stafford Won 6-2, 6-4
* 4/8/2023 at Texas Tyler 3 Violetta Khisamova Lost 7-6 (7-1), 4-6, 3-6
* 4/14/2023 Arkansas - Fort Smith 2 Petra Csizmadia Won 6-1, 6-1
* 4/15/2023 #9 Cameron 3 Kateryna Rudenko Lost 5-7, 1-6
1 4/21/2023 vs #32 Midwestern State 3 Hannah Yip Won 6-3, 2-6, 7-6 (7-4)

04/21/2023 vs #20 St. Mary's (TX) 3 Elena Munoz - 6-2, 6-6 (7-8), unf.



Lubbock Christian Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Aug 15, 2023)

Axelle Jacquemin
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

9/19/202 vs Central Oklahoma t-A Blythe Buntrock/Nikki Boyer Lost 4-6/Anastas. Khrustaleva
9/19/202 vs Cameron t-A Anastasia Uspenskaia/Magda Wawrowska Won 7-5/Anastas. Khrustaleva
9/19/202 vs Central Oklahoma t-A Pete Komada/Nefeli Zafeiri Lost 2-6/Anastas. Khrustaleva

$ 9/15/202 vs Colorado College 1 Maddy Meister/Gigi Jensen Won 6-0/Anastas. Khrustaleva
$ 9/16/22 vs Nebraska Kearney 1 Melisa Becerra/Jazmin Zamorano Won 6-3/Anastas. Khrustaleva
$ 9/16/202 vs MSU Denver 1 Isabel Heras/Kinsey Fields Won 6-4/Anastas. Khrustaleva
$ 9/17/202 vs Colorado Mesa 1 Makenna Livingston/Macy Richards Won 6-1/Anastas. Khrustaleva
I 9/24/202 vs UT Tyler t-32 Brooklyn Ross/Tanvikhaa Saravanan Lost 7-9/Anastas. Khrustaleva

2/17/202 Seward County CC 1 Camille Belberka/Ana Serrano Lost 5-7/Michelle Trochez
2/18/202 McMurry 1 Hope Turner/Hannah DeFriend Won 6-3/Michelle Trochez
2/18/202 Weatherford College 1 Lina Brandt/Agathe Vaillant Won 6-4/Emily-Bo Meyer

* 2/24/202 #14 St. Mary's 1 Ashley Penshorn/Kyndall Quiroz (7/1) Lost 4-6/Michelle Trochez
3/3/2023 vs Southeastern Oklahom 1 Sara Gonzalez/Georgia Hosking Won 6-0/Michelle Trochez
3/4/2023 vs Southwest Baptist 1 Dirninger, Ghada/Pascual, Elsa Lost 4-6/Michelle Trochez
3/10/202 at #39 Newman 1 Ani Zeikidze/Divya Murali Won 6-4/Michelle Trochez
3/11/202 at Emporia State 1 Alexia Desmet/Angelina Gnezdilova Won 6-4/Michelle Trochez
3/12/202 at William Jewell College 1 Santos, Julia/Shocklee, Maggie Won 6-1/Michelle Trochez
03/13/20 at Rockhurst 1 Valdespino, Sofia/Magai, Marina Lost 2-6/Michelle Trochez

* 3/24/202 at #29 Angelo State 1 Ayda Guler/Ramitha Irrinki Won 7-6 (7-5)/Michelle Trochez
* 3/25/202 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 1 Alessa Maier/Raina Zaffar Lost 3-6/Michelle Trochez
* 3/28/202 #33 Midwestern State 1 Sydney Williams/Amelia Lawson (38/-) Lost 5-7/Michelle Trochez
* 4/1/2023 Western New Mexico 1 Caini Wang/Kajsa Gedlitschka Won 6-2/Michelle Trochez
* 4/2/2023 Texas Permian Basin 1 Teodora Vrucan/Montse Salazar Won 6-1/Michelle Trochez
* 4/7/23 at DBU 1 Angela Charles-Alfre/Jenna Payne (12/-) Lost 0-6/Michelle Trochez
* 4/8/2023 at Texas Tyler 1 Akshaya Suresh/Allison Schwartz Lost 5-7/Michelle Trochez
* 4/14/202 Arkansas - Fort Smith 1 Joanna Potet/Arianna De Bernardo Won 6-2/Michelle Trochez
* 4/15/202 #9 Cameron 1 Vasilisa Polunova/Karolina Glowinska Lost 1-6/Michelle Trochez
1 4/21/202 vs #32 Midwestern State 1 Amelia Lawson/Sydney Williams (33/-) Lost 1-6/Michelle Trochez

04/21/20 vs #20 St. Mary's (TX) 1 Ashley Penshorn/Kyndall Quiroz Won 7-5/Michelle Trochez

$ - Pueblo Duals (Pueblo, Colo.)
I - ITA Div. II South Central Regionals (Arlington, Texas)



Lubbock Christian Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Aug 15, 2023)

Anastas. Khrustaleva
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/19/2022 vs Cameron t-A Vasilisa Polunova Lost 6-4, 4-6, 5-10
9/19/2022 vs Cameron t-A Kateryna Rudenko Won 7-6 (0-5), 6-3
9/19/2022 vs Midwestern State t-A Amelia Lawson Won 6-3, 6-2

$ 9/15/2022 vs Colorado College 1 Christina Heffron Won 6-2, 3-6, 10-0
$ 9/16/22 vs Nebraska Kearney 1 Melisa Becerra Won 7-6 (7-4), 4-6, 10-8
$ 9/16/2022 vs MSU Denver 1 Isabel Heras Won 6-3, 6-1
$ 9/17/2022 vs Colorado Mesa 1 Makenna Livingston Won 6-2, 3-6, 10-3
I 9/24/2022 vs Texas A&M-Kingsville t-64 Raina Zaffar Won 6-0, 6-3
I 9/24/2022 vs Angelo State t-32 Christine Jevicky Won 6-2, 6-2
I 9/24/2022 vs Midwestern State t-16 Anda Ghinga (-/8) Lost 3-6, 7-5, 3-6
* 2/24/2023 #14 St. Mary's 1 Ashley Penshorn (12/1) Lost 6-4, 0-6, 3-6

3/3/2023 vs Southeastern Oklahoma Stat 1 Vanessa Nitu Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-2
3/4/2023 vs Southwest Baptist 1 Ballesteros, Paula (-/18) Lost 5-7, retired
3/10/2023 at #39 Newman 1 Dana Issabayeva (41/-) Lost 2-6, 6-4, 7-10
3/11/2023 at Emporia State 1 Angelina Gnezdilova Lost 6-2, 0-6, 6-10

* 3/25/2023 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 1 Alessa Maier Lost 5-7, 1-6
* 3/28/2023 #33 Midwestern State 1 Amelia Lawson Lost 0-6, 0-6
* 4/2/2023 Texas Permian Basin 1 Teodora Vrucan Lost 4-6, 2-6
* 4/7/23 at DBU 1 Angela Charles-Alfre (35/-) Won 5-7, 6-4, 6-0
* 4/8/2023 at Texas Tyler 1 Brooklyn Ross (74/-) Won 6-0, 6-2
* 4/15/2023 #9 Cameron 1 Vasilisa Polunova (26/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6
1 4/21/2023 vs #32 Midwestern State 1 Amelia Lawson Lost 4-6, 5-7

04/21/2023 vs #20 St. Mary's (TX) 1 Ashley Penshorn (20/-) - 6-4, 4-2, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/19/202 vs Central Oklahoma t-A Blythe Buntrock/Nikki Boyer Lost 4-6/Axelle Jacquemin
9/19/202 vs Cameron t-A Anastasia Uspenskaia/Magda Wawrowska Won 7-5/Axelle Jacquemin
9/19/202 vs Central Oklahoma t-A Pete Komada/Nefeli Zafeiri Lost 2-6/Axelle Jacquemin

$ 9/15/202 vs Colorado College 1 Maddy Meister/Gigi Jensen Won 6-0/Axelle Jacquemin
$ 9/16/22 vs Nebraska Kearney 1 Melisa Becerra/Jazmin Zamorano Won 6-3/Axelle Jacquemin
$ 9/16/202 vs MSU Denver 1 Isabel Heras/Kinsey Fields Won 6-4/Axelle Jacquemin
$ 9/17/202 vs Colorado Mesa 1 Makenna Livingston/Macy Richards Won 6-1/Axelle Jacquemin
I 9/24/202 vs UT Tyler t-32 Brooklyn Ross/Tanvikhaa Saravanan Lost 7-9/Axelle Jacquemin
* 2/24/202 #14 St. Mary's 2 Angela Vargas/Bailey Godwin (-/6) Lost 4-6/Anastasiia Opolska

3/3/2023 vs Southeastern Oklahom 2 Rythm Aswal/Michelle Markovic Won 6-3/Anastasiia Opolska
3/4/2023 vs Southwest Baptist 2 Ballesteros, Paula/Cincunegui, Lola Won 6-2/Anastasiia Opolska
3/10/202 at #39 Newman 2 Dana Issabayeva/Isabela CamposBifano Lost 4-6/Anastasiia Opolska
3/11/202 at Emporia State 2 Andrea Santiago/Caroline Henry Won 7-6 (7-4)/Anastasiia Opolska
03/13/20 at Rockhurst 2 Jankowska, Martyna/Lentisco, Dani Won 6-3/Anastasiia Opolska

* 3/25/202 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 2 Annika A. Gomez/SterreFleur Moerdijk Won 6-0/Anastasiia Opolska
* 3/28/202 #33 Midwestern State 2 Alice DiMatteo/Kanaha Furutani Lost 1-6/Anastasiia Opolska
* 4/1/2023 Western New Mexico 2 Jenny Larsson/Livia Leite Won 6-2/Anastasiia Opolska
* 4/2/2023 Texas Permian Basin 2 Rhea Singh/Jenny Nguyen Won 6-3/Anastasiia Opolska
* 4/7/23 at DBU 2 Madison Stafford/Caroline Hudson Lost 4-6/Anastasiia Opolska
* 4/8/2023 at Texas Tyler 2 Brooklyn Ross/Violetta Khisamova Lost 3-6/Anastasiia Opolska
* 4/14/202 Arkansas - Fort Smith 2 Isabella Serrano/Petra Csizmadia Won 6-2/Anastasiia Opolska
* 4/15/202 #9 Cameron 2 Lea Manga/Kateryna Rudenko Won 6-3/Anastasiia Opolska
1 4/21/202 vs #32 Midwestern State 2 Alice DiMatteo/Emilija Visic Won 6-3/Anastasiia Opolska

04/21/20 vs #20 St. Mary's (TX) 2 Bailey Godwin/Angela Vargas Lost 5-7/Anastasiia Opolska

$ - Pueblo Duals (Pueblo, Colo.)
I - ITA Div. II South Central Regionals (Arlington, Texas)



Lubbock Christian Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Aug 15, 2023)

Emily-Bo Meyer
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/19/2022 vs Cameron t-C Karolina Glowinska Lost 1-6, 6-3, 9-11
9/19/2022 vs Cowley College t-C Mariana Jimenez Lost 3-6, 4-6
9/19/2022 vs Midwestern State t-C Sydney Williams Lost 3-6, 0-6

$ 9/15/2022 vs Colorado College 4 Maddy Meister Won 6-1, 6-1
$ 9/16/22 vs Nebraska Kearney 4 Masha Hatouka Lost 3-6, 5-7
$ 9/16/2022 vs MSU Denver 4 Hanna Haber Lost 6-2, 5-7, 8-10
$ 9/17/2022 vs Colorado Mesa 4 Paige Furin Won 6-2, 3-6, 10-8
I 9/24/2022 vs Texas A&M-Kingsville t-64 Alessa Maier (-/4) Lost 0-6, 3-6
I 9/24/2022 vs Midwestern State C32 Ameilia Lawson Lost 1-6, 1-6

2/17/2023 Seward County CC 3 Ana Serrano Won 6-0, 6-3
2/18/2023 McMurry 1 Hope Turner Won 6-0, 6-0
2/18/2023 Weatherford College 3 Lina Brandt Won 6-2, 6-3

* 2/24/2023 #14 St. Mary's 5 Alessia Terlizzi Won 6-4, 0-6, 6-4
3/3/2023 vs Southeastern Oklahoma Stat 5 Rythm Aswal Won 6-3, 6-2
3/4/2023 vs Southwest Baptist 5 Cincunegui, Lola Lost 3-6, 7-5, 0-6

* 4/1/2023 Western New Mexico 4 Caini Wang Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-1
* 4/2/2023 Texas Permian Basin 4 Brooke Runyan Lost 5-7, 0-6
* 4/8/2023 at Texas Tyler 4 Allison Schwartz Lost 6-4, 6-7 (5-7), 6-7 (3-7)
* 4/15/2023 #9 Cameron 4 Jenna Goessel Lost 4-6, 1-6
1 4/21/2023 vs #32 Midwestern State 4 Emilija Visic Lost 3-6, 3-6

04/21/2023 vs #20 St. Mary's (TX) 4 Kyndall Quiroz Lost 1-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/19/202 vs Midwestern State t-B Sydney Williams/Amelia Lawson Lost 6-7 (4-0)/Michelle Trochez
9/19/202 vs Cowley College t-B Alejandra Linares/Camila Neyra Won 7-6 (0-5)/Michelle Trochez

$ 9/15/202 vs Colorado College 2 Olivia Dicks/Lindsay Popeo Won 6-0/Michelle Trochez
$ 9/16/22 vs Nebraska Kearney 2 Masha Hatouka/Narindra Ranaivo Lost 2-6/Michelle Trochez
$ 9/16/202 vs MSU Denver 2 Hanna Haber/Marie Cool Lost 4-6/Michelle Trochez
$ 9/17/202 vs Colorado Mesa 2 Halle Romero/Paige Furin Lost 1-6/Michelle Trochez
I 9/24/202 vs Dallas Baptist t-32 Isabella Rios/Sofia Teran Lost 4-8/Michelle Trochez
I 9/24/202 vs Western New Mexico C16 Willemij Van Mierlo/Mann-Ning Li Won 8-5/Michelle Trochez
I 9/24/202 vs Texas A&M-Kingsville Cqf Ann. Anderssen Gomez/Renata Gonzalez Lost 7-9/Michelle Trochez

2/17/202 Seward County CC 3 Jaena Morias/Malica Radunovic Won 6-1/Taylor Nichols
2/18/202 Weatherford College 1 Lina Brandt/Agathe Vaillant Won 6-4/Axelle Jacquemin

* 2/24/202 #14 St. Mary's 3 Alessia Terlizzi/Stela Sifuentes Won 7-5/Oshini Herath
3/3/2023 vs Southeastern Oklahom 3 Vanessa Nitu/Chiara Matteodo - 5-5, unf./Oshini Herath
3/4/2023 vs Southwest Baptist 3 Paunova, Polina/Luiz, Leticia Won 6-4/Oshini Herath

* 4/2/2023 Texas Permian Basin 3 Lisa Guitton/Brooke Runyan Lost 2-6/Oshini Herath
* 4/8/2023 at Texas Tyler 3 Tanvikhaa Saravanan/Kanika Sivaraman Lost 2-6/Oshini Herath
* 4/15/202 #9 Cameron 3 Magda Wawrowska/Jenna Goessel Won 7-6 (8-6)/Oshini Herath
1 4/21/202 vs #32 Midwestern State 3 Micaela McSpadden/Skylar Minns Won 6-2/Oshini Herath

$ - Pueblo Duals (Pueblo, Colo.)
I - ITA Div. II South Central Regionals (Arlington, Texas)



Lubbock Christian Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Aug 15, 2023)

Taylor Nichols
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/19/2022 vs Cameron t-F Nina Pigeassou Lost 6-7 (2-0), 6-3, 7-10
9/19/2022 vs Lubbock Christian t-F Anna Turner Won 6-1, 6-2
9/19/2022 vs Cowley College t-F Unknown Won 6-1, 6-1

$ 9/16/2022 vs MSU Denver 6 Marie Cool Lost 3-6, 3-6
I 9/24/2022 vs UT Permian Basin t-64 Lisa Guitton Lost 2-6, 5-7
I 9/24/2022 vs Midwestern State C32 Emilija Visic Lost 2-6, 2-6

2/18/2023 McMurry 5 Hannah DeFriend Won 6-1, 6-1
3/12/2023 at William Jewell College 6 Shocklee, Maggie Won 6-2, 6-2
03/13/2023 at Rockhurst 6 Dudic, Dina Lost 2-6, 1-6

* 3/24/2023 at #29 Angelo State 6 Ramitha Irrinki Lost 2-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/19/202 vs Central Oklahoma t-B Tizia Brocks/Magdalena Paszkowiak Lost 2-6/Oshini Herath
9/19/202 vs Cameron t-B Lea Manga/Julianne Garcia Won 2-0/Oshini Herath
9/19/202 vs Cowley College t-B Camila Neyra/Alejandra Linares Lost 4-6/Oshini Herath

$ 9/15/202 vs Colorado College 3 Jordan Phillips/Grace Dereemer Won 6-1/Oshini Herath
$ 9/16/22 vs Nebraska Kearney 3 Alexis Bernthal/Clare Plachy Lost 2-6/Oshini Herath
$ 9/17/202 vs Colorado Mesa 3 Kristen Thomas/Delia Maier Lost 2-6/Oshini Herath
I 9/24/202 vs St. Mary's t-32 Angela Vargas/Bailey Godwin (-/2) Lost 4-8/Oshini Herath
I 9/24/202 vs Midwestern State C16 Ameilia Lawson/Sydney Williams Lost 4-8/Oshini Herath

2/17/202 Seward County CC 3 Jaena Morias/Malica Radunovic Won 6-1/Emily-Bo Meyer
3/10/202 at #39 Newman 3 Nicole Bono/Antonia Ramos Lost 3-6/Oshini Herath
3/12/202 at William Jewell College 3 Crawford, Elsie/Markowitz, Maisie Won 6-3/Lauren Shinneman
03/13/20 at Rockhurst 3 Dudic, Dina/Isgett, Kaleigh Won 6-4/Oshini Herath

* 3/24/202 at #29 Angelo State 3 Dianela Rodriguez/Letizia Corsini Lost 1-6/Maya Adler
* 3/25/202 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 3 Manuela Turolo/Milou Ter Morsche Won 7-6 (7-3)/Oshini Herath
* 3/28/202 #33 Midwestern State 3 Emilija Visic/Skylar Minns Lost 2-6/Oshini Herath
* 4/1/2023 Western New Mexico 3 Willemijn Van Mierlo/Mann-Ning Li Lost 5-7/Oshini Herath
* 4/7/23 at DBU 3 Sofia Teran/Isabella Arana Rios Lost 2-6/Oshini Herath

04/21/20 vs #20 St. Mary's (TX) 3 Gabi Ioannou/Stela Sifuentes Lost 2-6/Maya Adler

$ - Pueblo Duals (Pueblo, Colo.)
I - ITA Div. II South Central Regionals (Arlington, Texas)



Lubbock Christian Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Aug 15, 2023)

Anastasiia Opolska
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

2/17/2023 Seward County CC 5 Jaena Morias Lost 5-7, 6-2, 8-10
2/18/2023 McMurry 3 Jenna Vincent Won 6-0, 6-1
3/3/2023 vs Southeastern Oklahoma Stat 6 Michelle Markovic Won 6-3, 7-5
3/4/2023 vs Southwest Baptist 6 Luiz, Leticia - 5-5, unf.
3/10/2023 at #39 Newman 6 Amber Hands Lost 6-4, 5-7, 9-11
3/11/2023 at Emporia State 6 Andrea Santiago Won 6-4, 6-3
3/12/2023 at William Jewell College 5 Crawford, Elsie Won 6-1, 6-1
03/13/2023 at Rockhurst 5 Dabbah, Andrea Won 6-1, 6-0

* 3/24/2023 at #29 Angelo State 5 Ayda Guler Won 7-5, 6-2
* 3/25/2023 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 6 Annika A. Gomez Won 7-5, 6-1
* 3/28/2023 #33 Midwestern State 6 Micaela McSpadden Lost 4-6, 6-2, 8-10
* 4/1/2023 Western New Mexico 5 Mann-Ning Li Won 7-5, 6-2
* 4/2/2023 Texas Permian Basin 6 Tuva Aslpund Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-1
* 4/7/23 at DBU 6 Sofia Teran Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-3
* 4/8/2023 at Texas Tyler 6 Kanika Sivaraman Won 6-2, 6-2
* 4/14/2023 Arkansas - Fort Smith 4 Isabella Serrano Won 6-2, 6-2
* 4/15/2023 #9 Cameron 6 Karolina Glowinska Lost 3-6, 2-6
1 4/21/2023 vs #32 Midwestern State 6 Sydney Williams Lost 2-6, 6-7 (5-7)

04/21/2023 vs #20 St. Mary's (TX) 6 Stela Sifuentes Lost 6-7 (1-7), 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/17/202 Seward County CC 2 Carol Mora/Camila Corrales Won 6-3/Oshini Herath
2/18/202 McMurry 2 Bridgette Fly/Jenna Vincent Won 6-4/Oshini Herath
2/18/202 Weatherford College 2 Marija Ristanovic/T. Llorenzo Herreros Lost 4-6/Oshini Herath

* 2/24/202 #14 St. Mary's 2 Angela Vargas/Bailey Godwin (-/6) Lost 4-6/Anastas. Khrustaleva
3/3/2023 vs Southeastern Oklahom 2 Rythm Aswal/Michelle Markovic Won 6-3/Anastas. Khrustaleva
3/4/2023 vs Southwest Baptist 2 Ballesteros, Paula/Cincunegui, Lola Won 6-2/Anastas. Khrustaleva
3/10/202 at #39 Newman 2 Dana Issabayeva/Isabela CamposBifano Lost 4-6/Anastas. Khrustaleva
3/11/202 at Emporia State 2 Andrea Santiago/Caroline Henry Won 7-6 (7-4)/Anastas. Khrustaleva
3/12/202 at William Jewell College 2 Gifford, Gwyn/Boerschig, Julie Won 6-1/Oshini Herath
03/13/20 at Rockhurst 2 Jankowska, Martyna/Lentisco, Dani Won 6-3/Anastas. Khrustaleva

* 3/24/202 at #29 Angelo State 2 Eva Schwartz/Mieke Van Deventer Lost 1-6/Oshini Herath
* 3/25/202 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 2 Annika A. Gomez/SterreFleur Moerdijk Won 6-0/Anastas. Khrustaleva
* 3/28/202 #33 Midwestern State 2 Alice DiMatteo/Kanaha Furutani Lost 1-6/Anastas. Khrustaleva
* 4/1/2023 Western New Mexico 2 Jenny Larsson/Livia Leite Won 6-2/Anastas. Khrustaleva
* 4/2/2023 Texas Permian Basin 2 Rhea Singh/Jenny Nguyen Won 6-3/Anastas. Khrustaleva
* 4/7/23 at DBU 2 Madison Stafford/Caroline Hudson Lost 4-6/Anastas. Khrustaleva
* 4/8/2023 at Texas Tyler 2 Brooklyn Ross/Violetta Khisamova Lost 3-6/Anastas. Khrustaleva
* 4/14/202 Arkansas - Fort Smith 2 Isabella Serrano/Petra Csizmadia Won 6-2/Anastas. Khrustaleva
* 4/15/202 #9 Cameron 2 Lea Manga/Kateryna Rudenko Won 6-3/Anastas. Khrustaleva
1 4/21/202 vs #32 Midwestern State 2 Alice DiMatteo/Emilija Visic Won 6-3/Anastas. Khrustaleva

04/21/20 vs #20 St. Mary's (TX) 2 Bailey Godwin/Angela Vargas Lost 5-7/Anastas. Khrustaleva

$ - Pueblo Duals (Pueblo, Colo.)
I - ITA Div. II South Central Regionals (Arlington, Texas)



Lubbock Christian Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Aug 15, 2023)

Amber Rhodes
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/19/2022 vs Midwestern State t-E Micaela McSpadden Lost 6-7 (0-3), 1-6
9/19/2022 vs Cowley College t-E Alejandra Linares Won 6-4, 3-6, 10-7
9/19/2022 vs Midwestern State t-E Skylar Minns Lost 6-1, 1-6, 4-10

$ 9/15/2022 vs Colorado College 6 Olivia Dicks Won 6-0, 6-1
$ 9/16/22 vs Nebraska Kearney 6 Clare Plachy Lost 2-6, 2-6
$ 9/17/2022 vs Colorado Mesa 6 Jane Steur Lost 7-5, 2-6, 7-10
I 9/24/2022 vs Texas A&M-Kingsville B32 Arantza Armas Won 6-2, 6-2
I 9/24/2022 vs St. Mary's B16 Maria E. M. Colin Lost 3-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/19/202 vs Midwestern State t-C Alice Di Matteo/Kanaha Furutani Lost 2-6/Maya Adler
9/19/202 vs Cameron t-C Nina Pigeassou/Lia Woods Lost 4-6/Maya Adler
9/19/202 vs Cowley College t-C Mariana Jimenez/Graziela Dallagnol Won 6-0/Maya Adler

$ 9/16/202 vs MSU Denver 3 Kambra Roles/Lilly Stienemeier Lost 3-6/Maya Adler
I 9/24/202 vs Western New Mexico B-qf Lian Timmermans/Julia Terrazas Won 8-3/Lauren Shinneman
I 9/24/202 vs St. Mary's B-sf Elisa Rodriguez/Maria E. M. Colin Lost 2-8/Lauren Shinneman

$ - Pueblo Duals (Pueblo, Colo.)
I - ITA Div. II South Central Regionals (Arlington, Texas)



Lubbock Christian Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Aug 15, 2023)

Lauren Shinneman
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/19/2022 vs Midwestern State t-F Kanaha Furutani Lost 0-6, 2-6
9/19/2022 vs Cowley College t-F Unknown Lost 6-0, 2-6, 10-12
9/19/2022 vs Cameron t-F Anshu Okamura Lost 4-6, 6-7

I 9/24/2022 vs Midwestern State B32 Skylar Minns Won 6-1, 6-3
I 9/24/2022 vs Western New Mexico C16 Lian Timmermans Won 4-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-5)
I 9/24/2022 vs Dallas Baptist CQ Sarah Castleberry Lost 2-6, 2-6

2/18/2023 McMurry 6 Emily Nuttall Lost 5-7, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/19/202 vs Midwestern State t-C Skylar Minns/Micaela McSpadden Won 6-0/Anna Turner
9/19/202 vs Cowley College t-C Mariana Jimenez/Graziela Dallagnol Won 6-4/Anna Turner
9/19/202 vs Cameron t-C Nina Pigeassou/Lia Woods Lost 2-6/Anna Turner

I 9/24/202 vs Western New Mexico B-qf Lian Timmermans/Julia Terrazas Won 8-3/Amber Rhodes
I 9/24/202 vs St. Mary's B-sf Elisa Rodriguez/Maria E. M. Colin Lost 2-8/Amber Rhodes

2/18/202 McMurry 3 Emily Nuttall/McKenzie Carroll Won 6-2/Maya Adler
3/12/202 at William Jewell College 3 Crawford, Elsie/Markowitz, Maisie Won 6-3/Taylor Nichols

$ - Pueblo Duals (Pueblo, Colo.)
I - ITA Div. II South Central Regionals (Arlington, Texas)



Lubbock Christian Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Aug 15, 2023)

Michelle Trochez
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/19/2022 vs Central Oklahoma t-B Nefeli Zafeiri Lost 4-6, 0-6
9/19/2022 vs Cameron t-B Magda Wawrowska Lost 5-7, 1-6
9/19/2022 vs Central Oklahoma t-B Blythe Buntrock Lost 4-6, 5-7

$ 9/15/2022 vs Colorado College 3 Lindsay Popeo Won 6-0, 6-1
$ 9/16/22 vs Nebraska Kearney 3 Narindra Ranaivo Lost 0-6, 3-6
$ 9/16/2022 vs MSU Denver 3 Lilly Stienemeier Won 6-2, 6-2
$ 9/17/2022 vs Colorado Mesa 3 Halle Romero Won 6-1, 6-2
I 9/24/2022 vs Western New Mexico t-64 Jenny Larsson Won 6-4, 7-5
I 9/24/2022 vs UT Tyler t-32 Brooklyn Ross (-/14) Lost 6-1, 4-6, 0-1 (4-10)

2/17/2023 Seward County CC 1 Camille Belberka Won 3-6, 6-3, 10-8
* 2/24/2023 #14 St. Mary's 2 Angela Vargas (-/7) Won 6-2, 6-4

3/3/2023 vs Southeastern Oklahoma Stat 2 Georgia Hosking Lost 6-7 (6-8), 4-6
3/4/2023 vs Southwest Baptist 2 Dirninger, Ghada Won 7-5, 6-2
3/10/2023 at #39 Newman 2 Ani Zeikidze Won 6-4, 6-3
3/11/2023 at Emporia State 2 Alexia Desmet Lost 1-6, 5-7
3/12/2023 at William Jewell College 1 Gifford, Gwyn Won 6-4, 6-2
03/13/2023 at Rockhurst 1 Valdespino, Sofia Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-1

* 3/24/2023 at #29 Angelo State 1 Dianela Rodriguez (41/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
* 3/25/2023 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 2 Raina Zaffar Won 3-6, 7-6 (8-6), 10-3
* 3/28/2023 #33 Midwestern State 2 Hannah Yip Won 7-5, 6-1
* 4/1/2023 Western New Mexico 1 Willemijn Van Mierlo Won 6-4, 6-3
* 4/2/2023 Texas Permian Basin 2 Rhea Singh Lost 4-6, 1-6
* 4/7/23 at DBU 3 Leonie Schondelmaier Won 5-7, 7-6 (13-11), 6-4
* 4/8/2023 at Texas Tyler 2 Tanvikhaa Saravanan Lost 4-6, 3-6
* 4/14/2023 Arkansas - Fort Smith 1 Joanna Potet Lost 6-7, retired
* 4/15/2023 #9 Cameron 2 Lea Manga Lost 3-6, 6-7 (4-7)
1 4/21/2023 vs #32 Midwestern State 2 Alice DiMatteo Won 6-1, 6-1

04/21/2023 vs #20 St. Mary's (TX) 2 Angela Vargas (45/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6



Lubbock Christian Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Aug 15, 2023)

Michelle Trochez
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

9/19/202 vs Midwestern State t-B Sydney Williams/Amelia Lawson Lost 6-7 (4-0)/Emily-Bo Meyer
9/19/202 vs Cowley College t-B Alejandra Linares/Camila Neyra Won 7-6 (0-5)/Emily-Bo Meyer

$ 9/15/202 vs Colorado College 2 Olivia Dicks/Lindsay Popeo Won 6-0/Emily-Bo Meyer
$ 9/16/22 vs Nebraska Kearney 2 Masha Hatouka/Narindra Ranaivo Lost 2-6/Emily-Bo Meyer
$ 9/16/202 vs MSU Denver 2 Hanna Haber/Marie Cool Lost 4-6/Emily-Bo Meyer
$ 9/17/202 vs Colorado Mesa 2 Halle Romero/Paige Furin Lost 1-6/Emily-Bo Meyer
I 9/24/202 vs Dallas Baptist t-32 Isabella Rios/Sofia Teran Lost 4-8/Emily-Bo Meyer
I 9/24/202 vs Western New Mexico C16 Willemij Van Mierlo/Mann-Ning Li Won 8-5/Emily-Bo Meyer
I 9/24/202 vs Texas A&M-Kingsville Cqf Ann. Anderssen Gomez/Renata Gonzalez Lost 7-9/Emily-Bo Meyer

2/17/202 Seward County CC 1 Camille Belberka/Ana Serrano Lost 5-7/Axelle Jacquemin
2/18/202 McMurry 1 Hope Turner/Hannah DeFriend Won 6-3/Axelle Jacquemin

* 2/24/202 #14 St. Mary's 1 Ashley Penshorn/Kyndall Quiroz (7/1) Lost 4-6/Axelle Jacquemin
3/3/2023 vs Southeastern Oklahom 1 Sara Gonzalez/Georgia Hosking Won 6-0/Axelle Jacquemin
3/4/2023 vs Southwest Baptist 1 Dirninger, Ghada/Pascual, Elsa Lost 4-6/Axelle Jacquemin
3/10/202 at #39 Newman 1 Ani Zeikidze/Divya Murali Won 6-4/Axelle Jacquemin
3/11/202 at Emporia State 1 Alexia Desmet/Angelina Gnezdilova Won 6-4/Axelle Jacquemin
3/12/202 at William Jewell College 1 Santos, Julia/Shocklee, Maggie Won 6-1/Axelle Jacquemin
03/13/20 at Rockhurst 1 Valdespino, Sofia/Magai, Marina Lost 2-6/Axelle Jacquemin

* 3/24/202 at #29 Angelo State 1 Ayda Guler/Ramitha Irrinki Won 7-6 (7-5)/Axelle Jacquemin
* 3/25/202 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 1 Alessa Maier/Raina Zaffar Lost 3-6/Axelle Jacquemin
* 3/28/202 #33 Midwestern State 1 Sydney Williams/Amelia Lawson (38/-) Lost 5-7/Axelle Jacquemin
* 4/1/2023 Western New Mexico 1 Caini Wang/Kajsa Gedlitschka Won 6-2/Axelle Jacquemin
* 4/2/2023 Texas Permian Basin 1 Teodora Vrucan/Montse Salazar Won 6-1/Axelle Jacquemin
* 4/7/23 at DBU 1 Angela Charles-Alfre/Jenna Payne (12/-) Lost 0-6/Axelle Jacquemin
* 4/8/2023 at Texas Tyler 1 Akshaya Suresh/Allison Schwartz Lost 5-7/Axelle Jacquemin
* 4/14/202 Arkansas - Fort Smith 1 Joanna Potet/Arianna De Bernardo Won 6-2/Axelle Jacquemin
* 4/15/202 #9 Cameron 1 Vasilisa Polunova/Karolina Glowinska Lost 1-6/Axelle Jacquemin
1 4/21/202 vs #32 Midwestern State 1 Amelia Lawson/Sydney Williams (33/-) Lost 1-6/Axelle Jacquemin

04/21/20 vs #20 St. Mary's (TX) 1 Ashley Penshorn/Kyndall Quiroz Won 7-5/Axelle Jacquemin

$ - Pueblo Duals (Pueblo, Colo.)
I - ITA Div. II South Central Regionals (Arlington, Texas)



Lubbock Christian Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Aug 15, 2023)

Anna Turner
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/19/2022 vs Central Oklahoma t-F Lexi Penn Lost 4-6, 1-6
9/19/2022 vs Lubbock Christian t-F Taylor Nichols Lost 1-6, 2-6
9/19/2022 vs Cameron Nina Pigeassou Lost 2-6, 1-6

I 9/24/2022 vs St. Mary's B16 Callah Preti Lost 1-6, 2-6
I 9/24/2022 vs UT Permian Basin C16 Lea Mjertan Lost 1-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/19/202 vs Midwestern State t-C Skylar Minns/Micaela McSpadden Won 6-0/Lauren Shinneman
9/19/202 vs Cowley College t-C Mariana Jimenez/Graziela Dallagnol Won 6-4/Lauren Shinneman
9/19/202 vs Cameron t-C Nina Pigeassou/Lia Woods Lost 2-6/Lauren Shinneman

I 9/24/202 vs Dallas Baptist B-sf Sarah Castleberry/Elise Carbo Lost 4-8/Maya Adler

$ - Pueblo Duals (Pueblo, Colo.)
I - ITA Div. II South Central Regionals (Arlington, Texas)


